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<sstajka@usaid.gov> | .
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Daniel CIV OSD POLICY" <daniel folliard@osd.mil>, "Bommer, Ashley F" <bommeraf@state gov>,
"Perrine, Christopher M MAJ OSD PA" <christopher perrine@osd.mil>, "Mullins, Margaret CTR OSD PA"




P3/b(3) | 10 USC 130b

gn
<margaret. mullins@osd.mil>, "Riggs, William S LTC USSTRATCOM/JIOWQ" / I

<william.riggs@jiowc.osis.gov>, "Gallo, Paul CIV USSTRATCOMIJIOWC"’<p§uI gallo@poc oqi’s gov>
"Elliott, Derek G LTC USSTRATCOM/JIOWC" <derek. elllott@]lOWGﬂSlS gov> A |‘

P I
L "Lowe, Matthew D" <Iowemd@'stal;e ‘govp, "Pelofsky, Eric J" ' l‘i :
<pelofskyej@state.gov>, james jonston@osd.mil, "Deulus, Ijamel y
<deu|usd|@state.gov>, PA PO Group <papo@state.govw>, , ’ , I
o 2F o ! I‘
l"Mercado D’ouglasﬁ" <merca60de@state gov>, "Cary, Jeffrp‘y J"
<caryjj@state.gov>, "George, Brian J" <geo{gebj@state gov>, "/Ghorl—Ahmad Safiya" [ !
<ghoriahmadsj@state.gov> ,' 1y
Cc: "Melia, Allison A." <allison, 4. mella@ss eop. govi "Lenderking, Timothy A" it
<lenderkmgta@state gov>, "Lute, Douglas E." <lute_ d@nss,eop.gov>, david sedney@osd. myl, )
I "Muench Sandra M" <myénchsm@state.gov>, "Feldman, Daniéf F"

<feldmandf@state gov>, "Singh, Vikram J"/<smghv1@state gov>, "Misko, Sean A" <m|skosa@stqt’f gov>,

"Shah, Raijiv (AID/A)" <rshah@usaid.gov>, "Gilbert, Stephanie S" <g||bertss@state gov>, "McCar a‘p,

Emily M " <emily_m._mccartan@omb,éop.gov> | i
[ "Rugg|ero Frank J" <ruggierofj@state.gov>, "Reiner, P'h|||p J pIV

OSD POLICY" <philip.reiner@osd.mil>, "Coffman, James CIV OSD POLICY" <james. coffma,n@osd mil>,
"Zareski, Karen B" <zareskikb@state.gov>, "Lundgﬁerg Greta J" <lundeberggj@state.gov>, "Prossér
Sarah E" <prosserse@state gov>, "Meier, Michagl W' <meiermw@state.gov>,[C ]
l ]"Flohr, Amy K" <flohrak@state.gov>, "Goodman, Mary
Beth" <goodmanmb@state gov>, "Chang, Benjamin" <benjamin_chang@nss.eop.gov>, "Hammer 1
Michael A." <michael_a. _hammer@nss.eop.gov>, "Mullaney, Craig (Office of Afghanistan and Pakls}.an
Affairs)" <cmullaney@usaid.gov>, "Bever, James (Office of Afghanistan and Pakistan Affairs)" |
<jbever@usaid.gov>, "White, Christa (AID/ES)" <chwhite@usaid.gov>, "Rose, Douglas C (S/SRAP)""
<rosedc@state.gov>, "Addabbo Michael J CIV OSD POLICY" <michael. addabbo@osd mil>, "Smith, I
Barbara" <barbara_j. smtth@nss eop.gov>, "Nusraty, Temim H." <temim_h._nusraty@nss.eop. gov>, |
"Hayes, Jeff W." <jeff_w._hayes@nss.eop.gov>, "Trout, CIiff"* <clifton_b._trout@nss.eop.gov>, "Chase,
Cynthia" <cynthia_chase@nss.eop.gov>, "Pratt, Tom" <robert 2 pratt@nss.eop.gov>, "Reichle, Susa|
(PPL/AA)" <sureichle@usaid.gov>,\

\_byers@nss eop.sgov.gov| _
"Broughton, Christopher N."

<christopher_n._ broughton@nss.eop.gov>, "Jensen, Robert R." <robert_r. jensen@nss.eop.gov>, "Bilyk,
Olga(DCHA/OFDA)" <obilyk@usaid.gov>, "Hill, John D SES OSD-POLICY" <john.hill@osd.mil>, "Trigiliib,
John, CIV, OSD-POLICY" <john.trigilio@osd.mil>, "Reeves, James J CDR (USN) OSD POLICY" |
<james.reeves@osd.mil>, | |
"Schwartz, Nancy" <nancy_schwartz@omb.eop.gov>, "Falk Curtin, Edna F."
<edna_f._curtin@omb.eop.gov>

Subject: Pakistan Flood Relief Conference Call -- Tuesday, September 14 @ 1000 EDT

Pak Floods SeptBinder.pdf

Colleagues:

Thank you all for your continued participation in the ongoing Pakistan Flood Conference Calls.
Attached to this e-mail are the latest flood-related documents.

For Tuesday’s conference call at 1000 EDT, the call in number is (202) 647-0817 and the code is
080708. Please avoid using cell or speaker phones, as it degrades the quality of the call.

If you need any assistance during the call, you can call the State Department Operations Center at
(202) 647-1512 or (202) 647-7640.



The agenda for Tuesday’s Pakistan Flood Relief Conference Call at 1000 (EDT) will be sent around on
Monday, September 13.

All of these documents are also available on the portal at:

http://www.intelink.gov/wiki/Portal:2010 Pakistan Flooding

Ed Dunn

Pakistan Desk
Multifunctional Team
U.S. Department of State
(202) 736-7906

DunnEA2 @state.gov
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